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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

  Kirk Busch BigData Southwest,  Inc CEO kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

Scott Carey Horrocks Manager scott.carey@horrocks.com 602-321-6239

Bryan Carter university of arizona
director center for digital 

humanities
bryancarter@arizona.edu 5206210110

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-757-2741 602-757-2741

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant Vice President brian.k.daly@att.com 42524217544

Lindsay Dietz Shion Consulting Consultant Lindsayd@shionconsulting.com 6027544921

Milan Eaton AZED ERate milan.eaton@azed.gov 623-332-6357

Nubia Estrada
CPLC,  Chicanos Por La 

Causa
ACP Administrator Nubia.estrada@cplc.org 4807124543 6024109329

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520.384.8912 520.349.6658

Ron Freeman K12itc Account Manager ron.freeman@k12itc.com 8167269020 816-726-9020

Oris Friesen ATIC Secretary oris@cox.net 602-689-1084

Rob Gallegos NACOG Director IT & Security rob.gallegos@nacog.org 928-288-2900
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Drew Garner Common Sense Media
State Broadband Policy 

Advisor
dgarner@commonsense.org 3148037187

Teresa Gault
Coconino County 

Community Action
Social Services Lead tgault@coconino.az.gov 9286797428 4064659010

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

mitchell gorsen Cisco Systems Public Funding Advisor mgorsen@cisco.com 9167880800 9167880800

Jon Haass
Embry-Riddle 

University
Professor Jon@CenterFuture.org 9286322711

Melissa Hall University of Arizona Program Manager mrhall@arizona.edu 5204034288

CINDY HOGAN ADIN Chair cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars FOunder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Bob Jacobson AtelierTomorrow Inc. Principal bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com 520 370 1259 Same

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

Karina Jones ADE IT karina.jones@azed.gov 6028888888

LTC Leslie King AZNG CJTF OIC leslie.e.king6.mil@army.mil 602-267-2668

JT LaGrand Independent Principal jtlagrand@gmail.com 3038807584 3038807584

Lilian Le
Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Digital Equity Program 

Manager
lilianl@azcommerce.com 6028451237

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov 6025426271
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Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 6233410177

Janet Major ATP/SWTRC Assoc Director jmajor@telemedicine.arizona.edu 520 403 0736

Eric Martinez Chicanos por la Causa ACP Digital Coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org 602-834-2798

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library E-rate Administrator Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Lawrie Prickett smith bagley inc
Governement funding 

specialist
lprickett@cellularoneaz.com 9285370375x24139282051604

Corey Ringenberg Coconino County Special Initiatives Director cringenberg@coconino.az.gov 928-679-8626

Sergio Salcido Graybar Electric Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-679-6476

David Shipley Graybar Outside Sales david.shipley@graybar.com 5205073888

Andy Sinclair AZ DES
CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802362271 4802362271

Shaun Story Calix RAE shaun.story@calix.com 3854154001

Manny Villa
Sahuarita Unified 

School District

Director of Information 

Technology
mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502


